
 

 

 

DIGITAL MAMMOGRAPHY 
THAT COMES TO YOU 

 

Mobile Mammography Unit Schedule 
  

 

Monday, March 3 
9:30 a.m. -5:00 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Alexandria 
300 Commercial Drive 
Alexandria, Ky 41001 

Tuesday, March 4 
8:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
US 42 
8726 US Hwy 42 
Florence, KY 41042 

Thursday, March 6 
11:00 a.m. –4:00 p.m. 
Mason County YMCA 
Maysville 
1080 US Hwy 68 
Maysville, KY 41056 

Friday, March 7 
7:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Mt. Zion 
1080 Mt. Zion Rd 
Union, Ky 41091 

At St. Elizabeth Healthcare,  
we understand that it can be 
challenging to find time for  
your annual mammogram. 
 

We Make It Easy 
Our Mobile Mammography Unit 
comes to organizations in 
Northern Kentucky and Greater 
Cincinnati. Screening 
mammograms are quick—just 10 
minutes—private and convenient. 
 

Get Mammograms 
Our Mobile Mammography Unit 
offers digital mammography 
screening and tomosynthesis (3-
D mammograms) at your 
workplace or community center. 
You’ll make lifesaving 
mammograms available to your 
employees or to community 
members who need it most. 

 
 

Monday, March 10 
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Alexandria 
300 Commercial Drive 
Alexandria, Ky 41001 

Monday, March 10 
1:30 p.m. -4:30 p.m. 
No Ky Coop 
Cold Spring 
5516 E Alexandria Pike 
Cold Spring, Ky 41076 

Tuesday, March 11 
11:00 a.m. -3:30 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Independence 
135 Courthouse Crossing 
Independence, Ky 41051 

Wednesday, March 12 
11:00 a.m. -3:30 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Walton 
13260 Service Road 
Walton, Ky 41094 

Thursday, March 13 
10:30 a.m. -3:00 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Hebron 
1980 Litton Lane 
Hebron, Ky 41048 

Friday, March 14 
7:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Ewing 
7766 Ewing Blvd 
Florence, Ky 41042 

Saturday, March 15 
8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Grant County Drugs 
Dry Ridge 
24 South Main Street 
Dry Ridge, Ky 41035 

Monday, March 17 
8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
St Elizabeth Physicians 
Dry Ridge 
100 Blackburn Lane 
Dry Ridge, Ky 41035 

Monday, March 17 
1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
St Elizabeth Physicians 
Crittenden 
405 Violet Road 
Crittenden, Ky 41030 

Tuesday, March 18 
9:00 a.m. -11:30 a.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Greendale 
1640 Flossie Drive 
Greendale, In 47025 

Tuesday, March 18 
1:00 p.m. -4:00 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Hebron 
2200 Conner Road 
Hebron, Ky 41048 

Tuesday, March 18 
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 
Boone County Library 
Florence Branch 
7425 US 42 
Florence, Ky 41042 

Tuesday, March 18 
2:00 p.m. -4:00 p.m. 
St. Henry Church 
Erlanger 
3825 Dixie Hwy 
Erlanger, Ky 41018 

Wednesday, March 19 
8:30 a.m. -3:00 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Rising Sun 
230 6th Street 
Rising Sun, In 47040 

Thursday, March 20 
8:30 a.m. -11:30 a.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Taylor Mill 
5100 Peace Way 
Taylor Mill, Ky 41015 

Friday, March 21 
7:30 a.m. -2:30 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Highland Heights 
2626 Alexandria Pike 
Highland Hts, Ky 41076 

Monday, March 24 
8:30am -11:30 a.m. 
Gallatin County Library 
Warsaw 
209 West Market St 
Warsaw, Ky 41095 

Monday, March 24 
1:00pm -3:30 p.m. 
TRIAD 
Carrollton 
329 Floyd Drive 
Carrollton, Ky 41008 

Tuesday, March 25 
8:30 a.m. -3:00 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Vevay 
1035 West Main St 
Vevay, In 47043 

Wednesday, March 26 
1:30 p.m. -4:30 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Bellevue 
119 Fairfield Avenue 
Bellevue, Ky 41073 

Thursday, March 27 
8:00 a.m. -3:00 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Butler 
79 Country Club Drive 
Falmouth, Ky 41006 

Friday, March 28 
7:30 a.m. -2:30 p.m. 
St. Elizabeth Physicians 
Aurora 
204 Bridgeway Sr 
Aurora, In 47001 

Schedule an appointment on MyChart  
or by calling (859) 655-7400. Visit 
stelizabeth.com/mobilemammography 
to find the latest mobile screenings  
near you. 
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